Floor Mate — Upper Housing Model H2800
‘ H2800-050




Floor Mate — Upper Housing

58

Do~ 0 O LD pa =

JEE N S )
Wk = O

MMMHMN-IJ-’I_;_;Q
[, ) == 0 00 =~ h I

SHEORLBEEN SH5R2E0828 E8980LUB283BNE

Part

No.
59177211
59177212
59177058
89177137
859177170

SM7T213
S9177214
59177057

SO1TTI67

59177144
N/A
59177145

N/A

89177146
38312014
59177147
3312014
38717009
59177143
38784061
59177168
59177402
59177075

59177006
59177003

59177016
5977001
59177094
59177012
59177011
S8177015
58177216
29177217
59177014
59177008
59177074

59177095
59177219
59177220
59177221
59177140
59177051
59177138

59177097
59177138
59177142
59177054
59177099
59177100
58177101
59177102
59177103
59177104

Description

Upper Handle

Handle Lever Guard
Control Lever -

Brush Control Button
Control Button Spring -
Screw in style

Cord Wrap - Upper
Carrying Handle

Upper Control Rod
Brush Control Rod

Solution Tank Assembly
Included with item 13
Solution Tank Cap
Assembly {Inc. items 12 &
14)

Included with item 13
Solution Tank Latch
Spring

Latch Retainer

Spring

Vahe Stem

Float

Valve Seal

Retainer

All In One Assembly
Reservoir Assembly
Reservoir Gasket
Solution Tube

Protector Jacket

Switch Cover
Attachment Cord

Cord Clamp

Hose Sealing Gasket
Recovery Hose Duct

O Ring

Cord Wrap - Lower
Lower Housing

Duct Hose Mount

Tank Base

Motor Assembly —also
includes 40, 54, 55

Fan Chamber Gasket
Louver Cover - RH
Louver Cover — LH
Front Cover

Filter Lid

Filter Assembly
Recovery Tank Lid w/o
gasket (also order item 47)
Tank Lid Gasket
Recovery Tank — H2800
Recovery Tank Lid Lock
Screw (Bx45)

Screw (M3.5x20)

Screw (M3.5x10 S5)
Screw (#8x30)

Screw (M3.5x10 Z)
Screw (M3.5x10 Z)
Screw (M3.5x17)

"u L]
57

59
60

61
62
63

65
66
67
68

70
7

Part

No.
59177105
59177370
59177141

59177048

Mot Applicable

29177108
59177109
59177092
59177133
59177046
5977073
59177110
59177112
59177114
59177120
59177069

Chemicals
40303033

40302035
40302034
40303036

59177367
59177107

Model H2800
H2800-050

Description

Screw (M2.6x5)

Cable Assembly
Recovery Tank Release
Button

On Off Swilch

{ included with item 23)
Maotor Rear Cushion
Mator Mount Insulator
Water Seal

Motor Brushes

Switch Button

Brush Control Cap

E Clip

Washer

Spring

Recovery Duct

Handle Screw Pack
Screw w/ Washer

Lysol Bare Floor Cleaner —
32 0z.

Lysol Bare Floor Cleaner —
64 Oz,

Old English Hard Floor
Cleaner. - 32 Oz.

Old English Hard Floor
Cleaner. - 64 Oz.

Owner Manual
Carton



Floor Mate — Upper Housing

58

Do~ 0 O LD pa =

JEE N S )
Wk = O

MMMHMN-IJ-’I_;_;Q
[, ) == 0 00 =~ h I

SHEORLBEEN SH5R2E0828 E8980LUB283BNE

Part

No.
59177211
59177212
59177058
89177137
859177170

SM7T213
S9177214
59177057

SO1TTI67

59177144
N/A
59177145

N/A

89177146
38312014
59177147
3312014
38717009
59177143
38784061
59177168
59177402
59177075

59177006
59177003

59177016
5977001
59177094
59177012
59177011
S8177015
58177216
29177217
59177014
59177008
59177074

59177095
59177219
59177220
59177221
59177140
59177051
59177138

59177097
59177138
59177142
59177054
59177099
59177100
58177101
59177102
59177103
59177104

Description

Upper Handle

Handle Lever Guard
Control Lever -

Brush Control Button
Control Button Spring -
Screw in style

Cord Wrap - Upper
Carrying Handle

Upper Control Rod
Brush Control Rod

Solution Tank Assembly
Included with item 13
Solution Tank Cap
Assembly {Inc. items 12 &
14)

Included with item 13
Solution Tank Latch
Spring

Latch Retainer

Spring

Vahe Stem

Float

Valve Seal

Retainer

All In One Assembly
Reservoir Assembly
Reservoir Gasket
Solution Tube

Protector Jacket

Switch Cover
Attachment Cord

Cord Clamp

Hose Sealing Gasket
Recovery Hose Duct

O Ring

Cord Wrap - Lower
Lower Housing

Duct Hose Mount

Tank Base

Motor Assembly —also
includes 40, 54, 55

Fan Chamber Gasket
Louver Cover - RH
Louver Cover — LH
Front Cover

Filter Lid

Filter Assembly
Recovery Tank Lid w/o
gasket (also order item 47)
Tank Lid Gasket
Recovery Tank — H2800
Recovery Tank Lid Lock
Screw (Bx45)

Screw (M3.5x20)

Screw (M3.5x10 S5)
Screw (#8x30)

Screw (M3.5x10 Z)
Screw (M3.5x10 Z)
Screw (M3.5x17)

"u L]
57

59
60

61
62
63

65
66
67
68

70
7

Part

No.
59177105
59177370
59177141

59177048

Mot Applicable

29177108
59177109
59177092
59177133
59177046
5977073
59177110
59177112
59177114
59177120
59177069

Chemicals
40303033

40302035
40302034
40303036

59177367
59177107

Model H2800
H2800-050

Description

Screw (M2.6x5)

Cable Assembly
Recovery Tank Release
Button

On Off Swilch

{ included with item 23)
Maotor Rear Cushion
Mator Mount Insulator
Water Seal

Motor Brushes

Switch Button

Brush Control Cap

E Clip

Washer

Spring

Recovery Duct

Handle Screw Pack
Screw w/ Washer

Lysol Bare Floor Cleaner —
32 0z.

Lysol Bare Floor Cleaner —
64 Oz,

Old English Hard Floor
Cleaner. - 32 Oz.

Old English Hard Floor
Cleaner. - 64 Oz.

Owner Manual
Carton



Model H2800
H2800-050

Floor Mate




Model H2800
H2800-050

Floor Mate




	188647-1.pdf
	188647-2
	188647-2
	188647-3
	188647-3

